Incremental rotary encoder
RSI58O-02YAAR61T-01024
< Resistant to salt water
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< 1024 ppr
< Recessed hollow shaft
< 10 V ... 30 V with short-circuit proof push-pull output
Function

n.c. 11
Operation
Type Code
R S I 5 8 O – 0 2 Y A A R 6 1 T – 0 1 0 2 4
Pulse count 1024
Option
T Extended temperature range
Output switching
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull
Signal output
1 2 11
9 8 10 7
3
12 6
4 5
A
A
B
B
0
0
90˚ ± 10 %
25 % ± 10 %
50 % ± 10 %  cw - with view onto the shaft clamping ring
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: 2
48
67
3_
en
g.p
df
RSI58O-02YAAR61T-01024
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder